MODEL 173 PROBE TYPE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
DIGITAL CIRCUITRY FOR DEMANDING SERVICES
PUSH-BUTTON CALIBRATION, NARROW RANGES
 4-20 mA, 2 wire, loop powered
 HART® Protocol available option
 Digital R.F. Admittance measuring circuitry
 Intrinsically safe probe circuit
 Insensitive to process coatings and buildup

7X-P7 4.4 4.7 0.83 2.55
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
MODULE LAYOUT AND WIRING
DESIGNED AND BUILT IN THE USA
BY DELTA CONTROLS
LOOP TERMINALS
DISPLAY
BRIGHTNESS
INCREASE
DECREASE
NEXT
SAVE
DELTA CONTROLS
MODEL 173
HOUSING
REFERENCE CABLE
(REMOTE ONLY)
CABLE TO
PROBE
POTTED ELECTRONICS MODULE
MODULE & INTERCONNECTING WIRING DIAGRAM
Housings:
a. Explosion-proof, Class 1, Division 1, Groups B,C,D,
E,F,G; also 4X Hoseproof; Aluminum or 304SS
b. 4X Hoseproof, PVC and 304SS
585 Fortson Street
Shreveport, La. 71107 - USA
P: +1(318) 424-8471
F: +1(318) 425-2421